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1 Bader Fabian ** 10.00
+ Tschumi Lukas * 10.00

2 a Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.75
- Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.75

2 b Probst Gabriel ** 8.75
- Christ Dario * 8.75

2 c Scherrer Johann ** 8.75
- Stüdeli Thomas ** 8.75

2 d Schmid Silvan 8.75
- Bachmann Sämi 8.75

2 e Schmutz Adrian * 8.75
- Späti Jan 8.75

2 f Späti Jan 8.75
- Schmutz Adrian * 8.75

2 g Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.75
- Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.75

2 h Stoll Thomas * 8.75
- Gerber Manuel * 8.75

2 i Stüdeli Thomas ** 8.75
- Scherrer Johann ** 8.75

2 j Büttler Gian 8.75
o Neuenschwander Levin 8.75

2 k Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.75
- Kohler Adrian * 8.75

3 a Bader Thomas 8.50
o Wittwer Mathias 8.50

3 b Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel 8.50

3 c Burkhardt Roy 8.50
o Rohrbach Jérôme 8.50

3 d Christ Marino (2005) 8.50
o Nager Yannick 8.50

3 e Hohler Janis (2005) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Joschua 8.50

3 f Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50
o Vogt Marco 8.50

3 g Schmutz Simon ** 8.50
o Odermatt Adrian *** 8.50

3 h Studer Louis (2004) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50

3 i Tschumi Lukas * 8.50
o Bader Fabian ** 8.50

3 j Nussbaumer Dominik 8.75
- Antenen Remo (2004) 8.75

3 k Kohler Adrian * 8.75
- Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.75

3 l Glutz Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Yesiltepe Turgut (2006) 10.00

4 Nussbaumer Joschua 9.75
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 9.75

4 b Jenni Jan 10.00
+ Caviezel Nicolas 10.00

4 c Nager Yannick 10.00
+ Christ Marino (2005) 10.00

4 d Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 10.00
+ Studer Louis (2004) 10.00

4 e Odermatt Adrian *** 10.00
+ Schmutz Simon ** 10.00

4 f Rohrbach Jérôme 10.00
+ Burkhardt Roy 10.00

4 g Rüegg Daniel 10.00
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00

4 h Vogt Marco 10.00
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00

5 a Neuenschwander Levin 9.75
+ Büttler Gian 9.75

5 b Wittwer Mathias 9.75
+ Bader Thomas 9.75

6 Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.75
- Caviezel Nicolas 8.75

6 b Christ Dario * 9.00
- Probst Gabriel ** 9.00

6 c Lüscher Sinisha (2006) * 9.00
- Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.00

6 d Studer Remo * 9.00
- Tschan Matthias * 9.00

6 e Tschan Matthias * 9.00
- Studer Remo * 9.00

6 f Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.00
- Lüscher Sinisha (2006) * 9.00

7 a Antenen Remo (2004) 8.75
- Nussbaumer Dominik 8.75

7 b Bachmann Sämi 8.75
- Schmid Silvan 8.75

7 c Caviezel Nicolas 8.75
- Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.75

7 d Gerber Manuel * 8.75
- Stoll Thomas * 8.75

8 Yesiltepe Turgut (2006) 8.50
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


